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Dates @

International
UON Collider
Collaboration

= 1-6™ September: Applied Superconductivity Conference

= 8-13™ September: Fermilab ACORN controls review

= 0-13% Sept 2024: JPARC/g-2 collaboration meeting

= 16-20% September: Space Charge, NuFact (Argonne), CMS week
= 23-27% September: Council week

= 23-27% September: mu2e collaboration meeting

= (Qctober?



Agenda

International
UON Collider

IDay 1

09 30000
10:00:0D
10 1500
10: 30000
1100000
11:30000
1200000
12:30000
13: 30000
1400000
14: 30000
15:00:00

15:30:00
16:00:00
16:30:00
17:00:00
17:30:00
lDay 2

090000
09 30000
10:00:0D
10 30000
11:00c00
1130000
1200000
12:30000

13:30000
14:00000
14: 30000
15:00:00
15:30000

1600000
16: 30000
1700000

090000
09 30000
10:00:0D
10 30000
11:00c00
11: 30000
1200000

L0c00: 00
10:15:00
10C30000
11:00:00
1130000
12:00:00
1230000
13:30:00
14200000
14:30:00
15200000
15:30:00

16200000
16:30:00
1700000
1730000
1800000

0930000
L0CO0: D0
10:30:00
1100000
11:30:00
12:00:00
1230000
13:30:00

14:00:00
1430000
15:00:00
1530000
16:00:00

16:30:00
1700000
1730000

0930000
L0CO0: D0
10:30:00
1100000
11:30:00
12200000
1230000

|Assume All Talks are 20 minutes + 10 minutes discussion
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Intreduction, demonstrator design status

Registration
Lab Welcome

Organisation/orientation

RE&D propramme, timelines, international landscape

Rectilinear cooling

Final cooling

Status of software

Lunch

Instrumentation

Engineering & Absorber

Cooling Cell Integration Issues
Break

Magnet Technology

Japanese magnet RED

US High Fisld Magnet programme
European High Field Magnet programme
REMF Test facility

Cooling Cell Magnet

RF Technology

SLAG R&D

Eemuili R&D

LENL R&D

Break

Power supplies (Europe)

Cavity design (Europe)

Dizoussion

Lunch

Synergies and alternative ideas
JEARC £-2 cooling

PSI

mule

COMET

Break

Beam Tests & Siting Discussions
CERN (including e.g. transfer line design)
IEABG.

Brookhaven
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